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Preissenkungen 
Mobilka

ALT NEU

Destination

Albanien

Armenien

Belarus

Belgien

China

Dänemark

Estland

Finnland

Frankreich

Georgien

Griechenland

Großbritannien

Hong Kong

Indien

Irland

Israel

Italien

Kanada

Kasachstan

Kirgisistan

Lettland

Litauen

Luxemburg

Malta

Mazedonien

Niederlande

Norwegen

Österreich

Portugal

Schweden

Schweiz

Singapur

Slowakei

Slowenien

Spanien

Tadschikistan

Tschechische Republik

USA

Usbekistan

Zypern

 0,15 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,25 € 

0,079 €

 0,29 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,09 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,12 € 

 0,12 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,15 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,29 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,15 € 

0,079 €

0,079 €

 0,12 € 

0,079 €

  0,25 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,49 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,49 € 

 0,49 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

0,079 €

 0,15 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,35 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,49 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

0,079 €

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

  0,05 € 

 0,12 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,01 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,01 € 

 0,01 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,09 € 

 0,09 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,01 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,12 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,09 € 

 0,05 € 

  0,25 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,19 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,25 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,29 € 

 0,05 € 

 0,15 € 

 0,29 € 
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